Indianapolis Motor Speedway

Pirelli GT4 America

(A

GT4 America

PRACTICE 1 - CLASSIFICATION e —

POS NO CL PIC TEAM/DRIVERS CAR TIME ON LAPS GAP DIFF KPH
1 11 Siver ! gtlglsaiicMEAMLVgER (GBR) / Toby GRAHOVEC (USA) BMW s GTe 1:44.067 15 18 144.14
2 59 POAM 1 puy e US| Valentin HASSE-CLOT (R Aston Martin Vartage AMR GT4 1:44.342 19 19 0275 0275 143.76
334 POAN 2 o o Vil AUBERLEN (USA) BIW M4 GT4 1:44362 4 20 0205 0020 143.73
4 66 PoAm 3 Sifk'DL%%ESiS;iﬁrgp“fm, PUMPELLY (USA) Forscne 1A Caman T4 CLUBSPORTR 1:44.376 5 22 0309 0014 143.71
515 POAN 4 poor Uk Kenton KOCH (USH AstonMartinVentage VRGTS .14 389 3 22 0322 0013 143.69
6 16 Am 1 JC;pZIE%TfY'\?Séi)rs}pK?‘ﬁv,LSON (Ush) Mercedes-AMG GT4 1:44.402 7 17 0.335 0.013 143.68
779 POAT 5 e SRR Sy 1 Kyle MARCELL! (CAN) Mercedes-AMG GT4 1:44507 17 21 0440 0105 143.53
8 72 Siver 2 &”e‘;ﬁﬂ‘;ﬁﬁgﬁﬁg (USA) | Christian SZYMCZAK (USA) Mercedes-AMG GT4 1:44.679 14 22 0612 0.172 143.29
O 24 oA 6 e o L T JAVES (USA) Aston Martin Vantage AR GT4 1:44.684 3 21 0617 0005 14329
10 119 ProAm 7 o oo e (s BUW M4 GT4 1:44.848 21 23 0781 0.164 143.06
11 116 Am 2 e e o HLSON (USA) Mercedes-AMG GT4 1:44.942 14 21 0875 0094 142.94
1239 POAT B g Crouin en ] Suy COSHO (USA) Mercedes-AMG GT4 1:45.004 5 22 0937 0062 142.85
1335 Sher 3 oo e nr Colin MULLAN (USA) Mercedes-AMG GT4 1:45016 8 20 0949 0012 142.83
14 2 proAm 9 iﬂfngTESA),Andrew DAVIS (USA) Aston Martin Yantage SK GT4 1:45.089 17 17  1.022 0073 142.74
15 68 Am B T (USA)  Kevin COMMAY (USH Toyota GR Supra GT4 1:45.002 9 23 1.025 0003 142.73
16 94 Sher 4 oot (oo Son MILLER (USH BMW 4 GT4 1:45105 21 23 1038 0013 14271
17 47 PojAm 10 S;L%iE%ﬁESA),JaSUH HART (USA) Forscne 18 Cayman T4 CLUBSPORT R 1:45191 12 23 1124 0.086 142.60
18 36 ProAm 11 et o NG CALANTE (U BUWM4 GT4 1:45218 4 19 1451 0027 142.56
19 52 ProAm 12 e ) o CAPESTRO-DUBETS (US) BIW 4 GT4 1:45.449 4 19 1382 0231 14225
20 98 Am b o G reR (USA) BUWM4 GT4 1:45619 4 23 1552 0170 142.02
21 22 sier 5 sesiet e R aulo sk BUWM4 GT4 1:45968 18 20 1901 0349 14155
22 062 Sher 6 monomacmdisa fwaren DEXTER (USH Aston Martin Yantage SK GT4 1:46160 8 20 2093 0192 141.30
23 7 Am 5 s“,;’fi&‘;ﬁ{&‘;’,lﬁi?an GIBBONS (USA) P Comen ETACLUBSFORTAR 1:46.373 3 23 2306 0213 141.01
2400 AN 6 patnan o kel MILLER (US) AsonMartin Vanglage AVRGT4 446 575 29 20 2.508 0202 140.75
25 18 Am T oo e eamon SURZYSHYN (CAN Toyota GR Supra GT4 1:50.087 16 19  6.020 3512 136.26
26 17 Am 8 };Ges-grgnggi?(ﬁgi)u?mdd HETHERINGTON (USA) P TIE Comen ST CLUBSTORTIE 1:50.217 9 22 6.150  0.130 136.09
27 888 Am g Zelus Motorsport AstonMartinVantage AVRGTE .50 960 14 16 6193  0.043 136.04

Sean WHALEN (USA) / Tigh ISAAC (USA)

Weather / Track : Sunny / Dry
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Indianapolis Motor Speedway Hybrid
Circuit Length = 4.166 km
Start: 13:35 Flag 14:20 End: 14:24

Race Director : Stewards : Chief of Timing :
Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Printed - 14:28 Wednesday, October 13, 2021
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